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HP-310.1.1

CHARTER ID
500-317-HI-P1

SHOWN AS
POPLAR SCHEME

A D D I T I O N A L I  N F O R M A T I O N

Lounge chair.
Upholstered inside / outside back, arms and seat 
deck.
Featuring a semi-attached seat cushion.
Tight back with double needle stitched seams. 
Exposed finished solid wood seat base, side 
stretchers and round tapered legs.
Teflon glides.

D I M E N S I O N S

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
Arm Height

COM Yardage

28.5"
24.5"
32.5"
18.5"

25.5"

3.5
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POPLAR
HP-310.1.1
500-317-HI-P1

CF STINSON
NIMBLE 64364 PALLADIUM
WITH CRYPTON FINISH

WOOD SPECIES: BEECH 
SF-1004-HI
CLEAR MATTE ON BEECH
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