CHARTER

FURNITURE



HOLIDAY INN I H4 PUBLIC SPACE







HP-310.1.1

ADDITIONALINFORMATION	DIMENSIONS	
Lounge chair. Upholstered inside / outside back, arms and seat deck. Featuring a semi-attached seat cushion.	Width Depth Height Seat Height	28.5" 24.5" 32.5" 18.5"
Tight back with double needle stitched seams. Exposed finished solid wood seat base, side stretchers and round tapered legs. Teflon glides	Arm Height COM Yardage	25.5" 3.5
	Upholstered inside / outside back, arms and seat deck. Featuring a semi-attached seat cushion. Tight back with double needle stitched seams. Exposed finished solid wood seat base, side	Upholstered inside / outside back, arms and seat deck. Featuring a semi-attached seat cushion. Tight back with double needle stitched seams. Exposed finished solid wood seat base, side stretchers and round tapered legs.

CHARTER

FURNITURE



HOLIDAY INN I H4 PUBLIC SPACE



POPLAR HP-310.1.1 500-317-HI-P1



CF STINSON NIMBLE 64364 PALLADIUM WITH CRYPTON FINISH



WOOD SPECIES: BEECH SF-1004-HI CLEAR MATTE ON BEECH